18 Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany +49 621 776-0 • USA +1 330 4253555 • Singapore +65 67799091 • Internet http://www.pepperl-fuchs.com
Identification Systems - IDENT Control
Is
su
e
da
te

Read/write heads for IDENT Control
Accessories for IDENT Control
Design Type code Interface Bus connection Page
KP
IC-KP-B12-V45
Ethernet
TCP/IP and Modbus
(plus Ethernet IP from 2006)
RJ45 24
IC-KP-B6-SUBD PROFIBUS DP Sub-D 26
IC-KP-B6-V15B PROFIBUS DP M12 connector 28
IC-KP-R2-V1
Serial
RS 232
M12 connector 28
IC-KP-B7-V15 DeviceNet from 2006 M12 connector -
Design Type code Principle of operation Read distance Page
Ø M18 IPH-18GM-V1 Inductive (125 kHz) up to 50 mm 32
Ø M30 IPH-30GM-V1 Inductive (125 kHz) up to 70 mm 33
F61 IPH-F61-V1 Inductive (125 kHz) up to 70 mm 34
L2 IPH-L2-V1 Inductive (125 kHz) up to 80 mm 35
FP IPH-FP-V1 Inductive (125 kHz) up to 100 mm 36
F15
IPH-F15-V1 Inductive (125 kHz) up to 140 mm 37
MVH500-F15-V1 Microwave (2.45 GHz) up to 1.5 m 38
MVH2000-F15-V1 Microwave (2.45 GHz) up to 4 m 39
IPT-HH9 MVT-HH12 IDENT 2005 Additional accessories,
e.g. cablesInductive (125 kHz) Microwave (2.45 GHz) Software
Page 80 Page 139 Page 61 Starting from page 51

n
S
ys
te
m
s
20
05
/2
00
6
Code/data carriers for IDENT Control (125 kHz)
Data carriers for IDENT Control (2.45 GHz)
Code carrier (fixed code) Data carrier
Design Type code Page Type code Page Features
Ø 12 IPC02-12 40
Ø 16 IPC02-16 40
Ø 20 IPC02-20W 41 IPC03-20W 47
Ø 30 IPC02-30W 41 IPC03-30W 47
with
mounting hole
Ø 50 IPC02-50W 41 IPC03-50P 47
Ø 100 IPC03-100 49
Ø 58 IPC03-58 48
Ø 54 IPC03-54-T8 48 with
mounting hole
higher resistanceØ 68 IPC02-68-T7 42
Ø 20 IPC02-20CD 43 transparent
Ø 12.4 IPC03-12.4 45
flush-mounted
Ø 24 IPC03-24 45
Ø 16 IPC03-16GK 46
Ø 30 IPC03-30GK 46
Ø 3.15 IPC02-3GL 43
Ø 7.1 IPC03-7H3 45
ISO IPC02-C1 42 IPC03-C1 49 ISO card
Ø 31 IPC03-20K1 49 key fob
Ø 12 IPC11-12 43
special fixed code
can be defined by the
user
Ø 30 IPC11-30 44
Ø 50 IPC11-50 44
Design Type code Page
MVC-60B-64K 50
22
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany

re
ad
w
ri
te
IPC02-12 0…14 - 0…18 - 0…18 - 0…18 - 0…22 - - -
IPC02-16 0…14 - 0…18 - 0…18 - 0…18 - 0…22 - - -
IPC02-20W 0…20 - 0…30 - 0…30 - 0…30 - 0…35 - - -
IPC02-20CD 0…20 - 0…30 - 0…30 - 0…30 - 0…35 - - -
IPC02-30W 0…28 - 0…40 - 0…40 - 0…40 - 0…50 - - -
IPC02-50W 0…40 - 0…55 - 0…55 - 0…60 - 0…80 - 0…100 -
IPC02-68-T7 0…40 - 0…55 - 0…55 - 0…55 - 0…80 - 0…100 -
IPC02-3GL 0…10 - 0…15 - 0…15 - - - - - - -
IPC02-C1 0…40 - 0…55 - 0…55 - 0…60 - 0…80 - 0…100 -
IPC03-12.4 0…16 0…12 0…22 0…16 0…22 0…16 0…24 0…17 0…20 0…11 - -
IPC03-20W 0…20 0…15 0…30 0…20 0…30 0…20 0…30 0…20 0…35 0…25 - -
IPC03-24 0…26 0…20 0…35 0…26 0…35 0…26 0…38 0…29 0…47 0…33 - -
IPC03-30W 0…28 0…20 0…40 0…25 0…40 0…25 0…40 0…30 0…50 0…35 - -
IPC03-16GK 0…14 0…11 0…18 0…14 0…18 0…14 0…18 0…14 0…22 0…15 - -
IPC03-30GK 0…26 0…20 0…36 0…27 0…36 0…27 0…40 0…30 0…49 0…34 - -
IPC03-50P 0…40 0…30 0…55 1…35 0…55 0…35 0…60 0…40 0…80 0…60 0…100 0…80
IPC03-54-T8 0…40 0…30 0…50 0…35 0…50 0…35 0…55 0…40 0…75 0…55 0…95 0…80
IPC03-58 0…40 0…30 0…50 0…35 0…50 0…35 0…55 0…40 0…75 0…55 0…95 0…80
IPC03-100 0…50 0…40 0…70 0…55 0…70 0…55 0…80 0…60 0…100 0…80 0…140 0…100
IPC03-7H3 0…10 0…8 0…15 0…10 0…15 0…10 0…15 0…10 0…20 0…12 - -
IPC03-C1 0…40 0…30 0…50 0…35 0…50 0…35 0…60 0…40 0…80 0…60 0…100 0…80
IPC03-20-K1 0…20 0…15 0…30 0…20 0…30 0…20 0…30 0…20 0…35 0…25 - -
IPC11-12 0…14 0…12 0…18 0…15 0…18 0…15 0…18 0…15 0…22 0…18 - -
IPC11-30 0…28 0…20 0…40 0…25 0…40 0…25 0…40 0…30 0…50 0…35 - -
IPC11-50 0…40 0…30 0…55 0…40 0…55 0…40 0…60 0…45 0…80 0…60 0…100 0…80
Read/write head IPH-18GM-V1 IPH-30GM-V1 IPH-F61 IPH-L2-V1 IPH-FP-V1 IPH-F15

w
ri
te
IPC02-12 0…9 - 0…12 - 0…12 - 0…12 - - - - -
IPC02-16 0…9 - 0…12 - 0…12 - 0…12 - 0…15 - - -
IPC02-20W 0…14 - 0…21 - 0…21 - 0…21 - 0…24 - - -
IPC02-30W 0…19 - 0…28 - 0…28 - 0…28 - 0…35 - - -
IPC02-50W 0…28 - 0…38 - 0…38 - 0…42 - 0…56 - 0…65 -
IPC02-68-T7 0…28 - 0…38 - 0…38 - 0…38 - 0…56 - 0…65 -
IPC02-3GL 0…7 - 0…10 - 0…10 - - - - - - -
IPC02-C1 0…28 - 0…38 - 0…38 - 0…42 - 0…56 - 0…65 -
IPC03-12.4 0…10 0…6 0…15 0…10 0…15 0…10 0…15 0…10 - - - -
IPC03-20W 0…14 0…10 0…21 0…14 0…21 0…14 0…21 0…14 0…24 0…17 - -
IPC03-24 0…17 0…10 0…25 0…15 0…25 0…15 0…25 0…18 0…30 0…20 - -
IPC03-30W 0…19 0…14 0…28 0…17 0…28 0…17 0…28 0…21 0…35 0…24 - -
IPC03-50P 0…28 0…21 0…38 0…24 0…38 0…24 0…42 0…28 0…56 0…42 0…65 0…50
IPC03-54-T8 0…28 0…21 0…38 0…24 0…38 0…24 0…42 0…28 0…56 0…42 0…65 0…50
IPC03-58 0…28 0…21 0…38 0…24 0…38 0…24 0…42 0…28 0…56 0…42 0…65 0…50
IPC03-7H3 0…7 0…5 0…10 0…7 0…10 0…7 0…10 0…7 0…12 0…8 - -
IPC03-C1 0…28 0…21 0…35 0…24 0…35 0…24 0…42 0…28 0…56 0…42 0…65 0…50